Omme Mini 15 m EXBJ Trailerlift

Standardfunktioner

Type

Max. arbejdshgjde
Max. arbejdsradius
Max. kurvlast
Kurvstarrelse
Drejbar kurv +
Drejning =
Transportlcengde
Transporthgjde
Transportbredde
Arbejdsbredde

Netdrift

Baftteri
Ladeapparat

Total voegt

Tilbehgr

Mini 15 EXBJ
14.6 m
8.3m
125 kg

0.85x0.7x1.Tm

Ja
355°
6.065m
1.94m
Justerbar 1.52/1.05 m
3.65m

230V /10 A

24V [/ 139 Ah/5h
24V /15 A

1500 kg



